Nro. Reunion: 6

Listado de Inscripciones

VISA ILUSION

56 Kgs

Cantidad Insc: 11

Distancia: | 600m NF

TURNO N°10 - CERRADO

GOLD MEDAL PLUS
HEREDERO ART
MINON WAY

NEAT

PEDILUVIO

PUNTANO BLACK PAZ
SCEPTRUM
SORPRENDENTE HAL
SPIRIT OF SNITCH
TARGET FALCON

57 Kgs
56 Kgs
56 Kgs
56 Kgs
56 Kgs
57 Kgs
57 Kgs
57 Kgs
57 Kgs
56 Kgs

Cantidad Insc: 10

Distancia: | 600m NF

TURNO N°10 (2T) - CERRA]

EL GRAN BRUJO
GYM CENTER

INTER CRASH
MILENARIO PLEITEAD
ROMPING DROP
VISA MENOR

VISA ORIUNDA

0 Kgs
0 Kgs
0 Kgs
0 Kgs
0 Kgs
0 Kgs
0 Kgs

Cantidad Insc: 7

el TURNO N°4 - CERRADO Il TURNO N°7 - CERRADO
Distancia: |1.000m NF Distancia: |1.200m NF
BODY'S VISION 59 Kgs BRASERO 56 Kgs
CANDYNERO 57 Kgs CORAJUDA INC 54 Kgs
ELEGANTE PINGO 56 Kgs DON RAFAEL 56 Kgs
ELISALDO 54 Kgs DONA DEOLINDA 54 Kgs
EMBROLLADO 57 Kgs EL CAPUCHINO 56 Kgs
GAUCHAZO 56 Kgs EL TOPO GIGIO 56 Kgs
OCEAN KEY 56 Kgs ESCAPE SAM 56 Kgs
PINNACLE STAR 56 Kgs GREEN NACHO 56 Kgs
SARAMIA 54 Kgs JENNIFER PLUS 54 Kgs
STRATH AFFAIR 56 Kgs LA DESCOLLANTE 54 Kgs
ZAR EMPEROR 54 Kgs LORD FASTER 56 Kgs
Cantidad Insc: 11 SHY MACON 56 Kgs
SLEW GAMES 56 Kgs
VAL LAND 56 Kgs
ol 2 0:00 VINCEREMOS 56 Kgs
Gy TURNO N°5 - CERRADO Cantidad Insc: 15
Distancia: |1.100m NF
CORRECAM 55 Kgs o 5 0:00
CRICKET °8 Kgs SNl TURNO N°8 - CERRADO
FLAME INDIAN 58 Kgs _ :
HUNTER HONOUR 58 Kgs Distancia: |1.200m NF
IBERIAN FIZZ 58 Kgs BALMORAL HOOFER 58 Kgs
INDY TEAM 58 Kgs CITY ULTRA 56 Kgs
JEALOUS LORD 58 Kgs DARGELOS 58 Kgs
MARTES FRAILE 58 Kgs ELIZEUS 58 Kgs
TIBETANO 58 Kgs ESTAR BIEN 58 Kgs
VISA HUMO 58 Kgs NOTABLE ELIUS 53 Kgs
Cantidad Insc: 10 QUE GRAN VALOR 58 Kgs
ROYKSOPP 56 Kgs
SAN CRISPIN 58 Kgs
S 3 0:00 SVEIN 58 Kgs
=N TURNO N°6 - CERRADO TAL VEZ SERA 55 Kgs
Distancia: |1.200m NF ULTIMAMENTE 56 Kgs
CITY ULTRA 54 Kgs Cantidad Insc: 12
CORRECAM 58 Kgs
EVIDIAN 58 Kgs o 6 0:00
Ho >4 Ko SN TURNO N°9 - CERRADO
JUMPY LADY 58 Kgs _ :
MARILIN PLUS 56 Kgs Distancia: | 600m NF
MY ZONE 58 Kgs BANDOLERO DALI 56 Kgs
ROMAN DAWN 56 Kgs CONDOR GOOD 56 Kgs
SOUND OF LIFE 58 Kgs DOMINGO BUENO 57 Kgs
STORMY REAL 54 Kgs FAR AND BEAUTY 56 Kgs
ZARINA SHY 58 Kgs GLORIA MOON 55 Kgs
Cantidad Insc: 11 ICE WORLD 58 Kgs
SWEET STORM 58 Kgs
TE DE JAZMIN 54 Kgs
VAGHEGGI 57 Kgs
VIDA HALO 57 Kgs

=3l TURNO N°11 - CERRADO

Distancia: | 600m NF
CIUDADANO 57 Kgs
MIGUELITO TALK 57 Kgs
OLVIDAR TU HORA 55 Kgs
PLANET HULK 57 Kgs
QUE LUCK 57 Kgs
SHY MACON 57 Kgs
SONADORA NAUTIC 55 Kgs
STAR LATIN 57 Kgs
VILLERO KING 57 Kgs

Cantidad Insc: 9

Distancia: | 600m NF

TURNO N°12 - CERRADO

DRA. CRISTINA

58 Kgs
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FLAG'S VIRTUOSA 58 Kgs

HONORABLE SARA 58 Kgs

RAFAGA STRIPES 58 Kgs

VIEJA BEATRIZ 58 Kgs
Cantidad Insc: 5

:

leYlfoll ESPECIAL JOCKEY CLUB

Distancia: |1.800m NF
LAVAQUINO 56 Kgs
VINCEREMOS 56 Kgs

Cantidad Insc: 2

;

Aol HANDICAP DIA DE LA MA

Distancia: |1.800m NF
CEREZO 59 Kgs
KIMLIK 53 Kgs

RETRUCO NOMAS 56,50Kgs
Cantidad Insc: 3

0 Hora:

Aol TURNO N°3 - CERRADO

Distancia: |1.100m NF
EL MONDIAL 58 Kgs
GIVENCHY’S GIRL 53 Kgs
LA TRITURBO 55 Kgs
SANTA MELODIA 56 Kgs
SLEEK DIRECTION 56 Kgs
Cantidad Insc: 5
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